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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Kategoria(Miejsce)GubałówkaSzymoszkowa Czas Różnica

  Kobiety  

1 10 STELMACH Dominika Senior-K (1) 12:36.57 11:47.88 24:24.45

2 15 WILK Katarzyna Senior-K (2) 13:35.17 12:43.10 26:18.27 1:53.82

3 23 JAKIEŁA-RZADKOSZ Katarzyna Senior-K (3) 13:51.65 12:50.81 26:42.46 2:18.01

4 27 KROWICKA Agnieszka Senior-K (4) 13:47.02 13:06.65 26:53.67 2:29.22

5 14 ŻÓŁTAK Anna Senior-K (5) 14:28.52 13:20.54 27:49.06 3:24.61

6 87 BOLECHOWSKA Dominika Masters-K (1) 15:03.22 14:13.28 29:16.50 4:52.05

7 16 KUBIN Liwia Senior-K (6) 15:32.02 14:20.81 29:52.83 5:28.38

8 48 KOMOROWSKA Nikola Junior-K (1) 15:57.38 14:44.78 30:42.16 6:17.71

9 29 BOGUSZ Żaneta Senior-K (7) 16:04.50 15:07.52 31:12.02 6:47.57

10 67 SMOROŃ Barbara Masters-K (2) 16:22.60 15:11.69 31:34.29 7:09.84

11 45 KĄŚ Iwona Masters-K (3) 16:56.41 15:19.06 32:15.47 7:51.02

12 34 CZARTORYSKA Sylwia Masters-K (4) 17:02.34 15:40.45 32:42.79 8:18.34

13 28 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Anna Masters-K (5) 17:06.49 16:15.21 33:21.70 8:57.25

14 22 CZARNECKA Karolina Senior-K (8) 17:17.91 16:10.58 33:28.49 9:04.04

15 65 SIKORA Alicja Weteran-K (1) 17:39.50 16:17.77 33:57.27 9:32.82

16 59 OSTAPCZUK Marzena Masters-K (6) 17:49.81 16:26.88 34:16.69 9:52.24

17 39 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina Junior-K (2) 18:35.07 16:32.68 35:07.75 10:43.30

18 75 ŚCISŁOWSKA Agnieszka Masters-K (7) 19:54.32 18:24.44 38:18.76 13:54.31

19 38 FOKS Katarzyna Junior-K (3) 20:27.56 21:10.67 41:38.23 17:13.78

20 47 KLAMERUS Izabela Masters-K (8) 21:57.17 20:34.22 42:31.39 18:06.94

21 86 PRYMAKOWSKA Barbara Weteran-K (2) 22:37.96 20:01.51 42:39.47 18:15.02

DNS - Gubałówka

7 MOKROS Zuzanna Senior-K

52 KUŹNIAR Dorota Weteran-K

83 ZAKRZEWSKA Anna Senior-K

  Mężczyźni  

1 36 DUDCZAK Michał Senior-M (1) 11:32.99 10:33.52 22:06.51

2 1 MISIAK Bartosz Senior-M (2) 11:42.13 10:37.26 22:19.39 12.88

3 2 JAWORSKI Zbigniwe Masters-M (1) 11:50.04 10:56.58 22:46.62 40.11

4 85 KLISZ Paweł Senior-M (3) 11:54.83 11:00.30 22:55.13 48.62

5 4 ORZEŁ Krzysztof Masters-M (2) 12:14.53 11:18.59 23:33.12 1:26.61

6 3 STANUCH Dariusz Senior-M (4) 12:09.87 11:26.07 23:35.94 1:29.43

7 37 DUDCZAK Kacper Senior-M (5) 12:42.62 11:15.40 23:58.02 1:51.51

8 5 BODURKA Adam Senior-M (6) 12:35.01 11:30.86 24:05.87 1:59.36

9 80 WEJCHENIG Konrad Senior-M (7) 12:49.62 11:34.92 24:24.54 2:18.03

10 8 PÓŁTORAK Sylwester Masters-M (3) 12:43.69 11:44.40 24:28.09 2:21.58

11 40 GELATA Marek Senior-M (8) 13:10.82 12:05.20 25:16.02 3:09.51

12 6 MŁYNARCZYK Jakub Senior-M (9) 13:12.85 12:05.85 25:18.70 3:12.19

13 33 BURZYŃSKI Aleksander Masters-M (4) 13:17.14 12:19.43 25:36.57 3:30.06

14 42 HARATYK Jakub Senior-M (10) 13:28.27 12:12.11 25:40.38 3:33.87
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15 9 SZATANIK Zbigniew Weteran I-M (1) 13:28.24 12:23.62 25:51.86 3:45.35

16 69 SROKA Mirosław Masters-M (5) 13:24.21 12:33.99 25:58.20 3:51.69

17 13 MROWIŃSKI Kacper Junior-M (1) 13:48.55 12:37.65 26:26.20 4:19.69

18 43 JONEK Bartłomiej Senior-M (11) 13:48.94 12:38.12 26:27.06 4:20.55

19 32 BUCZYŃSKI Adam Masters-M (6) 13:40.30 12:57.96 26:38.26 4:31.75

20 81 WIŚNIEWSKI Tomasz Weteran I-M (2) 13:56.74 12:45.30 26:42.04 4:35.53

21 18 KAFAROWSKI Jakub Senior-M (12) 14:13.74 12:37.98 26:51.72 4:45.21

22 68 SOSZKA Gustaw Senior-M (13) 13:47.95 13:04.54 26:52.49 4:45.98

23 57 OLEJNIK Franciszek Senior-M (14) 14:04.92 12:49.92 26:54.84 4:48.33

24 61 PUDZISZ Ryszard Weteran I-M (3) 14:08.83 12:54.05 27:02.88 4:56.37

25 35 DUBOWIECKI Witek Masters-M (7) 14:00.71 13:06.73 27:07.44 5:00.93

26 11 KUBIN Ireneusz Masters-M (8) 14:05.21 13:07.04 27:12.25 5:05.74

27 17 KOWALCZYK Kazimierz Weteran I-M (4) 14:20.75 13:24.19 27:44.94 5:38.43

28 12 WINIARSKI Adam Weteran I-M (5) 14:40.49 13:35.95 28:16.44 6:09.93

29 82 ZABEL Robert Masters-M (9) 15:11.12 13:22.34 28:33.46 6:26.95

30 51 KUKLA Maciej Senior-M (15) 15:02.07 13:57.54 28:59.61 6:53.10

31 21 FOKS Wojtek Senior-M (16) 15:06.62 14:06.88 29:13.50 7:06.99

32 19 PAJĄK Stanisław Masters-M (10) 15:13.59 14:05.38 29:18.97 7:12.46

33 63 RUTA Maciej Masters-M (11) 15:22.63 13:57.12 29:19.75 7:13.24

34 20 BEHOUNEK Leszek Weteran II-M (1) 15:09.89 14:19.82 29:29.71 7:23.20

35 31 BRZOZA Adam Masters-M (12) 15:12.60 14:20.45 29:33.05 7:26.54

36 71 STACHOŃ Karol Junior-M (2) 15:48.88 13:44.25 29:33.13 7:26.62

37 26 MACIOŁ Andrzej Weteran II-M (2) 15:20.17 14:16.72 29:36.89 7:30.38

38 79 WALCZAK Maciej Masters-M (13) 15:31.98 14:09.89 29:41.87 7:35.36

39 76 ŚLAGA Dariusz Weteran I-M (6) 15:41.39 14:14.18 29:55.57 7:49.06

40 74 SZCZUREK Sławomir Senior-M (17) 15:20.71 14:36.89 29:57.60 7:51.09

41 46 KISZCZYŃSKI Filip Senior-M (18) 15:53.58 14:10.11 30:03.69 7:57.18

42 64 SEMBERECKI Marcin Senior-M (19) 16:00.65 14:09.82 30:10.47 8:03.96

43 25 RADOMSKI Zbigniew Weteran II-M (3) 15:26.42 14:46.59 30:13.01 8:06.50

44 55 MUCHA Edward Weteran II-M (4) 15:46.30 14:44.33 30:30.63 8:24.12

45 56 NAPIÓRKOWSKI Grzegorz Masters-M (14) 16:07.97 14:44.39 30:52.36 8:45.85

46 78 TOMCZYK Marcin Masters-M (15) 16:22.24 14:47.91 31:10.15 9:03.64

47 70 STACHOŃ Daniel Senior-M (20) 16:41.37 15:11.44 31:52.81 9:46.30

48 30 BORYCZKA Roman Senior-M (21) 16:50.59 15:17.92 32:08.51 10:02.00

49 44 KALATA Janusz Masters-M (16) 17:17.38 15:31.59 32:48.97 10:42.46

50 77 TOMASZEWSKI Jacek Senior-M (22) 18:02.86 15:26.65 33:29.51 11:23.00

51 66 SIKORA Stefan Super Weteran (1) 17:20.85 16:39.44 34:00.29 11:53.78

52 24 PARZUCHOWSKI Paweł Senior-M (23) 17:40.71 16:20.29 34:01.00 11:54.49

53 41 GÓRKA Bogumił Weteran I-M (7) 18:25.32 16:10.39 34:35.71 12:29.20

54 72 STELMACH Piotr Masters-M (17) 17:48.91 16:57.48 34:46.39 12:39.88

55 54 MAGDOWSKI Przemysław Masters-M (18) 17:51.79 17:07.29 34:59.08 12:52.57

56 62 RUCIŃSKI Adam Masters-M (19) 18:29.82 17:03.45 35:33.27 13:26.76

57 58 ORZECHOWSKI Mateusz Senior-M (24) 18:27.61 17:20.87 35:48.48 13:41.97

58 73 SUCHOWIAN Maciej Masters-M (20) 18:46.14 17:21.58 36:07.72 14:01.21

59 60 PIĄTEK Stanisław Weteran II-M (5) 19:16.33 17:59.17 37:15.50 15:08.99

60 50 KUJAWIAK Paweł Masters-M (21) 21:13.97 19:52.58 41:06.55 19:00.04

61 49 KOPTA Jerzy Super Weteran (2) 21:42.83 19:46.20 41:29.03 19:22.52

62 53 MADEJ Mirosław Weteran I-M (8) 22:54.14 20:05.65 42:59.79 20:53.28
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DNS - Gubałówka

84 ZARZYCKI Maciej Senior-M

  Junior-K  

1 48 KOMOROWSKA Nikola Junior-K (1) 15:57.38 14:44.78 30:42.16

2 39 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina Junior-K (2) 18:35.07 16:32.68 35:07.75 4:25.59

3 38 FOKS Katarzyna Junior-K (3) 20:27.56 21:10.67 41:38.23 10:56.07

  Junior-M  

1 13 MROWIŃSKI Kacper Junior-M (1) 13:48.55 12:37.65 26:26.20

2 71 STACHOŃ Karol Junior-M (2) 15:48.88 13:44.25 29:33.13 3:06.93

  Masters-K  

1 87 BOLECHOWSKA Dominika Masters-K (1) 15:03.22 14:13.28 29:16.50

2 67 SMOROŃ Barbara Masters-K (2) 16:22.60 15:11.69 31:34.29 2:17.79

3 45 KĄŚ Iwona Masters-K (3) 16:56.41 15:19.06 32:15.47 2:58.97

4 34 CZARTORYSKA Sylwia Masters-K (4) 17:02.34 15:40.45 32:42.79 3:26.29

5 28 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Anna Masters-K (5) 17:06.49 16:15.21 33:21.70 4:05.20

6 59 OSTAPCZUK Marzena Masters-K (6) 17:49.81 16:26.88 34:16.69 5:00.19

7 75 ŚCISŁOWSKA Agnieszka Masters-K (7) 19:54.32 18:24.44 38:18.76 9:02.26

8 47 KLAMERUS Izabela Masters-K (8) 21:57.17 20:34.22 42:31.39 13:14.89

  Masters-M  

1 2 JAWORSKI Zbigniwe Masters-M (1) 11:50.04 10:56.58 22:46.62

2 4 ORZEŁ Krzysztof Masters-M (2) 12:14.53 11:18.59 23:33.12 46.50

3 8 PÓŁTORAK Sylwester Masters-M (3) 12:43.69 11:44.40 24:28.09 1:41.47

4 33 BURZYŃSKI Aleksander Masters-M (4) 13:17.14 12:19.43 25:36.57 2:49.95

5 69 SROKA Mirosław Masters-M (5) 13:24.21 12:33.99 25:58.20 3:11.58

6 32 BUCZYŃSKI Adam Masters-M (6) 13:40.30 12:57.96 26:38.26 3:51.64

7 35 DUBOWIECKI Witek Masters-M (7) 14:00.71 13:06.73 27:07.44 4:20.82

8 11 KUBIN Ireneusz Masters-M (8) 14:05.21 13:07.04 27:12.25 4:25.63

9 82 ZABEL Robert Masters-M (9) 15:11.12 13:22.34 28:33.46 5:46.84

10 19 PAJĄK Stanisław Masters-M (10) 15:13.59 14:05.38 29:18.97 6:32.35

11 63 RUTA Maciej Masters-M (11) 15:22.63 13:57.12 29:19.75 6:33.13

12 31 BRZOZA Adam Masters-M (12) 15:12.60 14:20.45 29:33.05 6:46.43

13 79 WALCZAK Maciej Masters-M (13) 15:31.98 14:09.89 29:41.87 6:55.25

14 56 NAPIÓRKOWSKI Grzegorz Masters-M (14) 16:07.97 14:44.39 30:52.36 8:05.74

15 78 TOMCZYK Marcin Masters-M (15) 16:22.24 14:47.91 31:10.15 8:23.53
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16 44 KALATA Janusz Masters-M (16) 17:17.38 15:31.59 32:48.97 10:02.35

17 72 STELMACH Piotr Masters-M (17) 17:48.91 16:57.48 34:46.39 11:59.77

18 54 MAGDOWSKI Przemysław Masters-M (18) 17:51.79 17:07.29 34:59.08 12:12.46

19 62 RUCIŃSKI Adam Masters-M (19) 18:29.82 17:03.45 35:33.27 12:46.65

20 73 SUCHOWIAN Maciej Masters-M (20) 18:46.14 17:21.58 36:07.72 13:21.10

21 50 KUJAWIAK Paweł Masters-M (21) 21:13.97 19:52.58 41:06.55 18:19.93

  Senior-K  

1 10 STELMACH Dominika Senior-K (1) 12:36.57 11:47.88 24:24.45

2 15 WILK Katarzyna Senior-K (2) 13:35.17 12:43.10 26:18.27 1:53.82

3 23 JAKIEŁA-RZADKOSZ Katarzyna Senior-K (3) 13:51.65 12:50.81 26:42.46 2:18.01

4 27 KROWICKA Agnieszka Senior-K (4) 13:47.02 13:06.65 26:53.67 2:29.22

5 14 ŻÓŁTAK Anna Senior-K (5) 14:28.52 13:20.54 27:49.06 3:24.61

6 16 KUBIN Liwia Senior-K (6) 15:32.02 14:20.81 29:52.83 5:28.38

7 29 BOGUSZ Żaneta Senior-K (7) 16:04.50 15:07.52 31:12.02 6:47.57

8 22 CZARNECKA Karolina Senior-K (8) 17:17.91 16:10.58 33:28.49 9:04.04

DNS - Gubałówka

7 MOKROS Zuzanna Senior-K

83 ZAKRZEWSKA Anna Senior-K

  Senior-M  

1 36 DUDCZAK Michał Senior-M (1) 11:32.99 10:33.52 22:06.51

2 1 MISIAK Bartosz Senior-M (2) 11:42.13 10:37.26 22:19.39 12.88

3 85 KLISZ Paweł Senior-M (3) 11:54.83 11:00.30 22:55.13 48.62

4 3 STANUCH Dariusz Senior-M (4) 12:09.87 11:26.07 23:35.94 1:29.43

5 37 DUDCZAK Kacper Senior-M (5) 12:42.62 11:15.40 23:58.02 1:51.51

6 5 BODURKA Adam Senior-M (6) 12:35.01 11:30.86 24:05.87 1:59.36

7 80 WEJCHENIG Konrad Senior-M (7) 12:49.62 11:34.92 24:24.54 2:18.03

8 40 GELATA Marek Senior-M (8) 13:10.82 12:05.20 25:16.02 3:09.51

9 6 MŁYNARCZYK Jakub Senior-M (9) 13:12.85 12:05.85 25:18.70 3:12.19

10 42 HARATYK Jakub Senior-M (10) 13:28.27 12:12.11 25:40.38 3:33.87

11 43 JONEK Bartłomiej Senior-M (11) 13:48.94 12:38.12 26:27.06 4:20.55

12 18 KAFAROWSKI Jakub Senior-M (12) 14:13.74 12:37.98 26:51.72 4:45.21

13 68 SOSZKA Gustaw Senior-M (13) 13:47.95 13:04.54 26:52.49 4:45.98

14 57 OLEJNIK Franciszek Senior-M (14) 14:04.92 12:49.92 26:54.84 4:48.33

15 51 KUKLA Maciej Senior-M (15) 15:02.07 13:57.54 28:59.61 6:53.10

16 21 FOKS Wojtek Senior-M (16) 15:06.62 14:06.88 29:13.50 7:06.99

17 74 SZCZUREK Sławomir Senior-M (17) 15:20.71 14:36.89 29:57.60 7:51.09

18 46 KISZCZYŃSKI Filip Senior-M (18) 15:53.58 14:10.11 30:03.69 7:57.18

19 64 SEMBERECKI Marcin Senior-M (19) 16:00.65 14:09.82 30:10.47 8:03.96

20 70 STACHOŃ Daniel Senior-M (20) 16:41.37 15:11.44 31:52.81 9:46.30

21 30 BORYCZKA Roman Senior-M (21) 16:50.59 15:17.92 32:08.51 10:02.00
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22 77 TOMASZEWSKI Jacek Senior-M (22) 18:02.86 15:26.65 33:29.51 11:23.00

23 24 PARZUCHOWSKI Paweł Senior-M (23) 17:40.71 16:20.29 34:01.00 11:54.49

24 58 ORZECHOWSKI Mateusz Senior-M (24) 18:27.61 17:20.87 35:48.48 13:41.97

DNS - Gubałówka

84 ZARZYCKI Maciej Senior-M

  Weteran-K  

1 65 SIKORA Alicja Weteran-K (1) 17:39.50 16:17.77 33:57.27

2 86 PRYMAKOWSKA Barbara Weteran-K (2) 22:37.96 20:01.51 42:39.47 8:42.20

DNS - Gubałówka

52 KUŹNIAR Dorota Weteran-K

  Weteran I-M  

1 9 SZATANIK Zbigniew Weteran I-M (1) 13:28.24 12:23.62 25:51.86

2 81 WIŚNIEWSKI Tomasz Weteran I-M (2) 13:56.74 12:45.30 26:42.04 50.18

3 61 PUDZISZ Ryszard Weteran I-M (3) 14:08.83 12:54.05 27:02.88 1:11.02

4 17 KOWALCZYK Kazimierz Weteran I-M (4) 14:20.75 13:24.19 27:44.94 1:53.08

5 12 WINIARSKI Adam Weteran I-M (5) 14:40.49 13:35.95 28:16.44 2:24.58

6 76 ŚLAGA Dariusz Weteran I-M (6) 15:41.39 14:14.18 29:55.57 4:03.71

7 41 GÓRKA Bogumił Weteran I-M (7) 18:25.32 16:10.39 34:35.71 8:43.85

8 53 MADEJ Mirosław Weteran I-M (8) 22:54.14 20:05.65 42:59.79 17:07.93

  Weteran II-M  

1 20 BEHOUNEK Leszek Weteran II-M (1) 15:09.89 14:19.82 29:29.71

2 26 MACIOŁ Andrzej Weteran II-M (2) 15:20.17 14:16.72 29:36.89 7.18

3 25 RADOMSKI Zbigniew Weteran II-M (3) 15:26.42 14:46.59 30:13.01 43.30

4 55 MUCHA Edward Weteran II-M (4) 15:46.30 14:44.33 30:30.63 1:00.92

5 60 PIĄTEK Stanisław Weteran II-M (5) 19:16.33 17:59.17 37:15.50 7:45.79

  Super Weteran  

1 66 SIKORA Stefan Super Weteran (1) 17:20.85 16:39.44 34:00.29

2 49 KOPTA Jerzy Super Weteran (2) 21:42.83 19:46.20 41:29.03 7:28.74


